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Adult Freeskate - Final Standings
  1 Carri Hale, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  2 Kimberly Chan, FSC of Madison

Beginner Artistic - Final Standings
  1 Keegan Sawin, Valley Figure Skating...

Beginner Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Nicloe Vermeulen, Marquette FSC
  2 Sydney de Boer, Escanaba Area FSC
  3 Keegan Sawin, Valley Figure Skating...
  4 Ashley Radloff, Greater Green Bay FSC

Beginner Girls Freeskate - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Kaitlyn Harrington, FSC of Madison
  2 Ashley Radloff, Greater Green Bay FSC
  3 Madeline VanSaders, Greater Green Bay FSC
  4 Sydney de Boer, Escanaba Area FSC

Beginner Girls Freeskate - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Caroline Zhou, FSC of Madison
  2 Monica Cullen, FSC of Madison
  3 Megan Resch, Crystal Ice FSC
  4 Libby Vodra, Crystal Ice FSC
  5 Nicloe Vermeulen, Marquette FSC

Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Jennifer Lauby, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  2 Sophia Sachs, Greater Green Bay FSC
  3-TIE Hayley McCann, Valley Figure Skating...
  3-TIE Angie Bricco-Meske, Valley Figure Skating...
  5 Britta Bureau, Valley Figure Skating...
  6 Callyn Haupert, Crystal Ice FSC
  7 Josie Rybarczyk, Individual Member
  8 Megan Resch, Crystal Ice FSC

Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Amanda Kievet, Crystal Ice FSC
  2 Micaela Haupert, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Kendra Moscinski, Crystal Ice FSC
  4 Cheyenne Knipper, Crystal Ice FSC
  5 Deanna Fritz, Valley Figure Skating...
  6 Colleen McCarthy, Valley Figure Skating...
  7 Nicloe Vermeulen, Marquette FSC
  8 Emily Kulich, Crystal Ice FSC

Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Josie Rybarczyk, Individual
  2 Sarah McCord, Valley Figure Skating...
  3 Aspen Ono, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  4 Megan Vandenberg, Greater Green Bay FSC
  5 Britta Bureau, Valley Figure Skating...

Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Melissa Jackels, Winona FSC
  2 Jennifer Lauby, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  3 Taylor Pulchinski, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  4 Wendy Bricco-Meske, Valley Figure Skating...
  5 Anjali Beck, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  6 Emily Kulich, Crystal Ice FSC

Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Hannah Hurtenbach, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  2 Amanda Kievet, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Jessica Carlson, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  4 Kendra Moscinski, Crystal Ice FSC
  5 Megan Smaby, Valley Figure Skating...
  6 Savannah Vogel, Southern Wisconsin FSC

Championship Intermediate Ladies - Final Standings
  1 Colleen Howe, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Alicia Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC

Championship Intermediate Ladies - Standings for the Free
Skating

  1 Colleen Howe, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Alicia Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC

Championship Intermediate Ladies - Standings for the Short
Program

  1 Colleen Howe, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Alicia Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC

Championship Junior Ladies - Final Standings
  1 Jessica Protheroe, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Caitlin Birrenkott, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Alexzandra Stieber, Timberline FSC

Championship Junior Ladies - Standings for the Free Skating
  1 Jessica Protheroe, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Caitlin Birrenkott, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Alexzandra Stieber, Timberline FSC

Championship Junior Ladies - Standings for the Short Program
  1 Jessica Protheroe, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Caitlin Birrenkott, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Alexzandra Stieber, Timberline FSC

Intermediate Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Alicia Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Colleen Howe, Greater Green Bay FSC

Intermediate Ladies Freeskate - Final Standings
  1 Colleen Howe, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Emily Nelson, Valley Figure Skating...
  3 Abby Engen, Valley Figure Skating...
  4 Alicia Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC
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Intermediate Spins - Final Standings
  1 Kaylee Weycker, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Abby Engen, Valley Figure Skating...
  3 Emily Nelson, Valley Figure Skating...
  4 Julia Nejedlo, Valley Figure Skating...

Intermediate/Novice Artistic - Final Standings
  1 Colleen Howe, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Emily Nelson, Valley Figure Skating...

Juvenile Artistic - Final Standings
  1 Kaylee Weycker, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Julia Swanke, Swan City Ice Skaters
  3 Olivia Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC
  4 Cara Brockman, Valley Figure Skating...

Juvenile Girls Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Julia Swanke, Swan City Ice Skaters
  2 Kelsey Gross, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Olivia Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC

Juvenile Girls Freeskate - Final Standings
  1 Olivia Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Kaylee Weycker, Valley Figure Skating...
  3 Maddie Faust, Greater Green Bay FSC

Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Maddie Faust, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Kaylee Weycker, Valley Figure Skating...

Novice Ladies Freeskate - Final Standings
  1 Leah Justison, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Kristen Passehl, Valley Figure Skating...

Novice Spins - Final Standings
  1 Kristen Passehl, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Leah Justison, Valley Figure Skating...

Open Juvenile Girls Freeskate - Final Standings
  1 Cara Brockman, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Kelsey Gross, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Julia Swanke, Swan City Ice Skaters

Open Pre-Juvenile Girls Freeskate - Final Standings
  1 Carissa Hinkens, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Megan Vanlandschoot, Marquette FSC
  3 Kate Henniges, Greater Green Bay FSC
  4 MaryAnne Naundorf, Valley Figure Skating...

Open Preliminary Girls Freeskate - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Cherith Zanghi, Swan City Ice Skaters
  2 Emily Jakusz, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Maxene Meier, Winona FSC
  4 Jessica Weindling, Valley Figure Skating...
  5 Felicity Steele, IceReflection FSC

Open Preliminary Girls Freeskate - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Laura Nagel, Crystal Ice FSC
  2 Shelby Schneider, Waupun FSC
  3 Colleen Reid, Crystal Ice FSC
  4 Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC

Open Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC
  2-TIE Felicity Steele, IceReflection FSC
  2-TIE Emily Jakusz, Crystal Ice FSC
  4 Karen Rinehart, Marquette FSC
  5 Laura Nagel, Crystal Ice FSC

Open Preliminary Spins - Final Standings
  1 Maxene Meier, Winona FSC
  2 Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC
  3 Emily Jakusz, Crystal Ice FSC
  4 Karen Rinehart, Marquette FSC

Pre-Juvenile Artistic - Final Standings
  1 Kate Henniges, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Katie Lippe, Kettle Moraine FSC
  3 MaryAnne Naundorf, Valley Figure Skating...
  4 Carissa Hinkens, Greater Green Bay FSC

Pre-Juvenile/Open Pre-Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings
  1 MaryAnne Naundorf, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Kimberly Juchniewich, Valley Figure Skating...

Pre-Juvenile/Open Pre-Juvenile Spins - Final Standings
  1 Megan Vanlandschoot, Marquette FSC
  2 MaryAnne Naundorf, Valley Figure Skating...
  3 Kimberly Juchniewich, Valley Figure Skating...

Preliminary Artistic - Final Standings
  1 Jessica Weindling, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Maxene Meier, Winona FSC
  3 Sarah Hoffman, Greater Green Bay FSC
  4 Colleen Reid, Crystal Ice FSC

Preliminary Girls Freeskate - Final Standings
  1 Sarah Hoffman, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Bryanna Sanders, Swan City Ice Skaters
  3 Kimberly Juchniewich, Valley Figure Skating...
  4 Jane Zhang, FSC of Madison
  5 Marissa Herman, FSC of Madison
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Preliminary/Open Preliminary Compulsory - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Sarah Hoffman, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Maxene Meier, Winona FSC
  3 Felicity Steele, IceReflection FSC
  4 Emily Jakusz, Crystal Ice FSC

Preliminary/Open Preliminary Compulsory - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC
  2 Laura Nagel, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Shelby Schneider, Waupun FSC
  4 Karen Rinehart, Marquette FSC

Pre-Preliminary Artistic - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Aspen Ono, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  2 Rebecca Piron, Escanaba Area FSC
  3 Sophia Sachs, Greater Green Bay FSC
  4 Melissa Jackels, Winona FSC
  5 Britta Bureau, Valley Figure Skating...
  6 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC

Pre-Preliminary Artistic - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Taylor Grinnell, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  2 Angie Bricco-Meske, Valley Figure Skating...
  3 Micaela Haupert, Crystal Ice FSC
  4 Melanie Swannell, Valley Figure Skating...
  5 Kelley Galloway, Crystal Ice FSC

Pre-Preliminary Artistic - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Amanda Kievet, Crystal Ice FSC
  2 Kendra Moscinski, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Abby Phillip, Crystal Ice FSC
  4 Cheyenne Knipper, Crystal Ice FSC
  5 Wendy Bricco-Meske, Valley Figure Skating...
  6 Christy Niles, Swan City Ice Skaters

Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Kendra Moscinski, Crystal Ice FSC
  2 Amanda Kievet, Crystal Ice FSC
  3-TIE Mikayla Musack, Crystal Ice FSC
  3-TIE Hayley McCann, Valley Figure Skating...
  5 Megan Vandenberg, Greater Green Bay FSC

Pre-Preliminary Girls Freeskate - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Melissa Jackels, Winona FSC
  2 Jennifer Lauby, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  3 Taylor Pulchinski, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  4 Micaela Haupert, Crystal Ice FSC
  5 Megan Vandenberg, Greater Green Bay FSC
  6 Hayley McCann, Valley Figure Skating...

Pre-Preliminary Girls Freeskate - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Kandice Sanders, Swan City Ice Skaters
  2 Kendra Moscinski, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Amanda Kievet, Crystal Ice FSC
  4 Mikayla Musack, Crystal Ice FSC
  5 Hannah Hurtenbach, Southern Wisconsin FSC

Pre-Preliminary Restricted Compulsory - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Aspen Ono, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  2 Anjali Beck, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  3 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC
  4 Josie Rybarczyk, Individual
  5 Rebecca Piron, Escanaba Area FSC

Pre-Preliminary Restricted Compulsory - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Alysa Sadowski, Swan City Ice Skaters
  2 Taylor Grinnell, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  3 Anna Culhane, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  4 Colleen McCarthy, Valley Figure Skating...
  5 Deanna Fritz, Valley Figure Skating...

Pre-Preliminary Restricted Compulsory - Group C - Final
Standings

  1 Jessica Carlson, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  2 Megan Smaby, Valley Figure Skating...
  3 Savannah Vogel, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  4 Matthew Soboski, Greater Green Bay FSC
  5 Emily Kulich, Crystal Ice FSC

Pre-Preliminary Restricted Freeskate - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Sophia Sachs, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Sarah McCord, Valley Figure Skating...
  3 Aspen Ono, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  4 Rebecca Piron, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Josie Rybarczyk, Individual
  6 Alexis Hahn, Individual Member

Pre-Preliminary Restricted Freeskate - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Taylor Grinnell, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  2 Alysa Sadowski, Swan City Ice Skaters
  3 Anjali Beck, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  4 Angie Bricco-Meske, Valley Figure Skating...
  5 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC
  6 Britta Bureau, Valley Figure Skating...
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Pre-Preliminary Restricted Freeskate - Group C - Final
Standings

  1 Abbe Payne-Meili, FSC of Madison
  2 Colleen McCarthy, Valley Figure Skating...
  3 Callyn Haupert, Crystal Ice FSC
  4 Deanna Fritz, Valley Figure Skating...
  5 Savannah Vogel, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  6 Elida White, Swan City Ice Skaters

Pre-Preliminary Restricted Freeskate - Group D - Final
Standings

  1 Anna Culhane, Wisconsin Rapids FSC
  2 Jessica Carlson, Southern Wisconsin FSC
  3 Melanie Swannell, Valley Figure Skating...
  4 Wendy Bricco-Meske, Valley Figure Skating...
  5 Kelley Galloway, Crystal Ice FSC
  6 Kayla Ruplinger, Swan City Ice Skaters

Pre-Preliminary Restricted Freeskate - Group E - Final
Standings

  1 Megan Smaby, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Cheyenne Knipper, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Matthew Soboski, Greater Green Bay FSC
  4 Christy Niles, Swan City Ice Skaters
  5 Emily Kulich, Crystal Ice FSC
  6 Andrea Schaefer, Swan City Ice Skaters
  7 Abby Phillip, Crystalettes

Solo Dance - Canasta Tango - Final Standings
  1 Nicloe Vermeulen, Marquette FSC
  2 Kimberly Chan, FSC of Madison

Solo Dance - Fourteenstep - Final Standings
  1 Hayley McCann, Valley Figure Skating...
  2 Megan Vandenberg, Greater Green Bay FSC

Solo Dance - Rhythm Blues - Final Standings
  1 Nicloe Vermeulen, Marquette FSC
  2 Karen Rinehart, Marquette FSC
  3 Kimberly Chan, FSC of Madison


